
PTO Positions 2019-2020

PTO Board:

President Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)

Vice President Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com)

Treasurer Sandra Adourian (treasurer@bancroftpto.org)

Secretary Christina Baker (christina.baker13@gmail.com)

Communications Stephanie Barry (slbarry10@gmail.com)
Chairs Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com)

Community Awareness Jayashree Mohandas (jayashreemohandas@gmail.com)

Chairs Sandis Wright (wrightsandis@gmail.com)

Environmental Chairs Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com)
Jennifer Rouse (jenfrouse@gmail.com)

Fundraising Chair Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org)

Hospitality Chairs Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com)
Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com)

Teacher Amy Fletcher (amy.fletcher@andoverma.us)
Representatives Corie Little (corie.little@andoverma.us)

Programs:

Art Shows Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)
Khristine Naughton (ksnaughton@gmail.com)
Amy O’Halloran (damselfly@gmail.com)

Children’s Stage Tim Harkins (tim.harkins@andoverma.us)
Adventures Urmila Santanam (urmilasantanam@gmail.com)

Community Beth Dunne (dunne.beth@gmail.com)
Read-a-Long Megan McGuinn (megantuttle@gmail.com)

Cultural Arts Antoaneta Anguelova (tangelova7@gmail.com)
Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Emily DiCesaro (emilywuest@gmail.com)
Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)
Mindy O’Neil (moneil@aps1.net)
Sandis Wright (wrightsandis@gmail.com)

Learning Labs Christina Baker (christina.baker13@gmail.com)
Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Judy Bogosian (jbogosian@k12.andoverma.us)
Karen Torres (ktorres@k12.andoverma.us)

Library Coordinator Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)

MakerStudio Sandra Adourian (treasurer@bancroftpto.org)
Coordinators Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)

Michelle Friedman (michellekryda@gmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)

Math Bug Amelia Barron (ameliasbarron@gmail.com)
Myriam Carrillo (luisandmyriam@gmail.com)
Vijayalakshmi Swaminathan (deepabalaji333@yahoo.com)

One Bancroft Day Marinna Connolly (mfador@gmail.com)
Amy Fleming (amykorn3878@yahoo.com)
Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com)
Sarah Oppenheim (soppenheim@aps1.net)

Outdoor Ed Kristin Loucks (kristin.loucks@gmail.com)
Coordinator Sarah Robinson (sarah.robinson.np@gmail.com)

Science Fair Justin Baker (jbaker618@gmail.com)
Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com)
Vijayalakshmi Swaminathan (deepabalaji333@yahoo.com)



Hospitality:          Family Enrichment:

Backpack and Stephanie Barry (slbarry10@gmail.com)
Holiday Present Drive  Myriam Carrillo (luisandmyriam@gmail.com)

Marinna Connolly (mfador@gmail.com)
Michelle Friedman (michellekryda@gmail.com)
Michael McGuinn (mike.mcguinn@gmail.com)

Community Joan Calhoun (joancalhoun@yahoo.com)
Awareness Committee  Karen Damon (karenisgur@gmail.com)
(& Heritage Fair Vicky Davis (sagwameena@gmail.com)
Committee) Emily DiCesaro (emilywuest@gmail.com)

Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com)
Karina Hernandez-Guarniz (khernandez@andover.edu)
RJ Johnson (rjrodney@me.com)
Rachael Longo (rcelongo@gmail.com)
Jayashree Mohandas (jayashreemohandas@gmail.com)

Nancy Snow (nancy.snow@andoverma.us)
Sandis Wright (wrightsandis@gmail.com)

Communications Stephanie Barry (slbarry10@gmail.com)
Committee Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com)

Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)
Kathy Vigneault (kvigneault@yahoo.com)

Directory Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)

Display Case Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com)

Garden Committee Anne Rosselli (abrosselli@gmail.com)
Vanessa Weisman (vanebewe@gmail.com)

Mural Coordination Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)

Parent Support Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com)
Coordinator

School Photographer/ Stephanie Barry (slbarry10@gmail.com)
Media Liaison

Volunteer Coordinator  Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)

Yearbook Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Amy Blanchette (amywbandover@gmail.com)
Christine Cleary (cwalazek@yahoo.com)
Beth Kirn (beth.kirn@gmail.com)
Brenda Stefani (b_stefani@hotmail.com)

Family Events:

Bingo Night Courtney Betts (courtneylbetts@gmail.com)
Marinna Connolly (mfador@gmail.com)
Kelly Coyne (kelly.schutz@gmail.com)
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com)
Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)

Dave & Busters Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com)

Family Picnic & Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Fun Run Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com)

Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)
Fran McGuinness (mcguinnessfran@gmail.com)
Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com)

Fifth Grade Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com)
Graduation

Fifth Grade Party Colleen Anderson (cfanderson07@gmail.com)
Coordinator Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)

Celina Griffin (celinapgriffin@yahoo.com)
Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com)

Kindergarten Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com)
Parent Welcome Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)

Louisa Neissa (lneissa@gmail.com)

Lowell Spinners Christine Pontuso (cpontuso@gmail.com)
Game Sarah Robinson (sarah.robinson.np@gmail.com)



Variety Show Amy Blanchette (amywbandover@gmail.com
Daniel & Kirsti Call (kirsti.call@gmail.com)
Rachael Longo (rcelongo@gmail.com)

Staff Appreciation:

Hospitality/ Heather Shows (heather.o.shows@gmail.com)
Care and Concern

Outdoor Ed Dinners Brenda Stefani (b_stefani@hotmail.com)

Staff End of Year Shelley Penna (shelleypenna@gmail.com)
Staff Lunch (K & 1)

Staff Appreciation Marinna Connolly (mfador@gmail.com)
Lunch (2 & 3) Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com)

Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)

Staff Holiday Lunch Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)
(4 & 5) Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com)

Staff Appreciation Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com)
Week Kelly Coyne (kelly.schutz@gmail.com)

Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)

Fundraisers:

Art to Remember Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)
Khristine Naughton (ksnaughton@gmail.com)

Bancroft Bucks Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)
Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org)

Bancroft Wear Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)
Jayashree Mohandas (jayashreemohandas@gmail.com)

Book Fair Erica Wainer (ericawainer@gmail.com)
Jen Weininger (jen.weininger@gmail.com)
Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com)

Halloween Festival Claire Chiesa (claire.chiesa@gmail.com)
Emily DiCesaro (emilywuest@gmail.com)
Juntsui Fan (fan.juntsui@gmail.com)
Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)
Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com)
RJ Johnson (rjrodney@me.com)
Crystal Kneeland (crystal.kneeland@hotmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)
Fran McGuinness (mcguinnessfran@gmail.com)
Beth Murphy (bmurphy@aps1.net)
Chrissy Rapczynski (sophiarap@sleepingdogproperties.com)

Anne Rosselli (abrosselli@gmail.com)
Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com)
Keri Steckler (keri.steckler@gmail.com)
Jen Weininger (jen.weininger@gmail.com)

Ladies’ Wine Laura Gouveia (laurastamboni@gmail.com)
Tasting Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com)

Progressive Dinner Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Shelley Penna (shelleypenna@gmail.com)
Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com)

Spring Fling Fran McGuinness (mcguinnessfran@gmail.com)



Room Parents:
 Room parent liaison is in bold

Kindergarten:

Galligani Mia Angle (miadm@comcast.net)
Rosemary DiCicco (rdicicco16@yahoo.com)
Julie Donnelly (juliemtdonnelly@gmail.com)
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com)
Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)
Amy O’Halloran (damselfly@gmail.com)

Leary Marina Connolly (mfador@gmail.com)
Beth Dunne (dunne.beth@gmail.com)
Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)
Karina Hernandez-Guarniz (khernandez@andover.edu)

Patten Katie Bond (ksully2003@hotmail.com)
Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com)
Megan McGuinn (megantuttle@gmail.com)
Lauren Middleton (lmiddleton09@hotmail.com)
Emily Williams (egyoung23@hotmail.com)

Zallen Kim Kaminsky (kjauron@gmail.com)
Louisa Neissa (lneissa@gmail.com)
Crystal Oliver (coliver4@lesley.edu)

First Grade:

Frithsen Kristin Kissane (kristin.kissane@gmail.com)
Kate Orbon (orbon.kate@gmail.com)
Christine Pontuso (cpontuso@gmail.com)

Gerry Kimberly Cratty (crattypeople@me.com)
Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com)
Shelley Penna (shelleypenna@gmail.com)

MacAllister Cristina Addesa (cristina.addesa@gmail.com)
Christina Baker (christina.baker13@gmail.com)
Laura Empey (lauraempey@mac.com)
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com)
Kathy Vigneault (kevigneault@yahoo.com)

O’Connor Hannah Bell (jackson.hb@gmail.com)
Lori Caiazzo (lori.caiazzo@comcast.net)
Stacy Harren (sharren@proems.com)
Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com)

Prinn Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Laura Chabot (laurachabot78@gmail.com)
Jessica Enners (j.enners@icloud.com)
Lais Washington (lais.washington@gmail.com)

Second Grade:

Caraviello Sarah Robinson (sarah.robinson.np@gmail.com)
Kerri Wenson (kerriwenson@gmail.com)

Farnham Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com)
Fran McGuinness (ciaranfranmcguinness@gmail.com)

Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org)
Chrissy Rapczynski (sophiarap@sleepingdogproperties.com)

Fletcher Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com)
Kim Kaminsky (kjauron@gmail.com)

Gogonis Mia Angle (miadm@comcast.net)
Marinna Connolly (mfador@gmail.com)
Amy Fleming (amykorn3878@yahoo.com)
Erin Levental (erinlevental@gmail.com)

Roumeliotis Sandra Adourian (sandra.adourian@gmail.com)
Rosemary DiCicco (rdicicco16@yahoo.com)
Leah Tildsley (leaht66@hotmail.com)



Third Grade:

Johnston Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com)
Laura Empey (lauraempey@mac.com)
Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com)

Long Karen Damon (karenisgur@gmail.com)
Brittany Perkins (bajessep@gmail.com)
Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com)

Thornton Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com)
Heather Harrington (heather@accentwallcustoms.com)
Karina Hernandez-Guarniz (khernandez@andover.edu)

Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com)

Tingle Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Amy Fleming (amykorn3878@yahoo.com)
Edith Juhlin (edyestjuh@gmail.com)
Jen Weininger (jen.weininger@gmail.com)

Fourth Grade:

Mallon Kim Cratty (crattypeople@me.com)
Amy Fletcher (amybordenfletcher@yahoo.com)
Jolene Heckman (jogr4@yahoo.com)
Corie Little (corielittle@gmail.com)

McDonough Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com)
Edith Juhlin (edyestjuh@gmail.com)
Crystal Kneeland (crystal.kneeland@hotmail.com)
Anne Rosselli (abrosselli@gmail.com)
Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com)

Minigell Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com)

Jen Rouse (jenfrouse@gmail.com)

Pehrson Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com)
Louisa Neissa (lneissa@gmail.com)
Chrissy Rapczynski (sophiarap@sleepingdogproperties.com)

Scanlon Laura Chabot (laurachabot78@gmail.com)
Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com)
Khristine Naughton (ksnaughton@gmail.com)

Fifth Grade:

Little Lori Caiazzo (lori.caiazzo@comcast.net)
Amy Fletcher (amybordenfletcher@yahoo.com)
Beth Kirn (beth.kirn@gmail.com)
Brittany Perkins (bajessep@gmail.com)
Brenda Stefani (b_stefani@hotmail.com)

Lovejoy Joan Calhoun (joancalhoun@yahoo.com)
Krista Martin (kristajmartin@gmail.com)
Sandis Wright (wrightsandis@gmail.com)

McCall Caitlin Gallaudet (caitlin.gallaudet@gmail.com)
Kristin Loucks (kristin.loucks@gmail.com)
Celma Silveira (celmasilveira9@gmail.com)

Moriarty Amelia Barron (ameliasbarron@gmail.com)
Karen Glass (kfas7@gmail.com)

Touseau Haven Blais (lynn_haven75@yahoo.com)
Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com)
Crystal Kneeland (crystal.kneeland@hotmail.com)


